
Club Name 
(Click for Permission Slip) 

Advisor’s Name 
 

Advisor’s Email Meeting Location 

6th Grade Prep Club Ms. Pistoia KPistoia@wtps.org Room 215 
7th Grade Prep Club Mrs. Conaway EConaway@wtps.org Room 204 

8th Grade Prep Club Mrs. Shaffer JShaffer@wtps.org Room 202 
6th Grade Class Council Mrs. Horswood 

Dr. Vazquez 
AHorswood@wtps.org 
KVazquez@wtps.org 

Room 118 

7th Grade Class Council Mrs. Vega GVega@wtps.org Room 218 
8th Grade Class Council Mrs. Shaffer 

Mr. Jedwabny 
JShaffer@wtps.org 
DJedwabny@wtps.org 

Room 202 

Art Club Mrs. Danowitz LDanowitz@wtps.org Room 107 
Drama Club – Fall Play Ms. Leso 

Mrs. Walz 
Ms. Blake 

ALeso@wtps.org 
KWalz@wtps.org 
Sblake@wtps.org 

Cafe 

Drama Club –  
Spring Musical 

Ms. Leso 
Mrs. Walz 
Ms. Blake 

ALeso@wtps.org 
KWalz@wtps.org 
Sblake@wtps.org 

Cafe 

Dungeons & Dragons Mr. Woodward DWoodward@wtps.org Room 112 

Fitness Club Ms. Thistle PThistle@wtps.org Gym 
Future Acts Mrs. Kubik 

Ms. Leso 
ALeso@wtps.org 
MKubik@wtps.org 

Room 103/121 

Chess Club Mr. LaRosa ALarosa@wtps.org IMC 
Indoor Soccer Mr. Jedwabny 

Mr. Cheeseman 
DJedwabny@wtps.org 
DCheeseman@wtps.org 

Gym –  
Starting in March 

Newspaper Club Mr. Woodward DWoodward@wtps.org Room 112 
OVTV News Team Ms. Leso ALeso@wtps.org Room 121 

Stage Crew Ms. Leso ALeso@wtps.org Room 121/Cafe 
Student Council Mrs. Danowitz 

Mrs. Bamaca 
LDanowitz@wtps.org 
MBamaca@wtps.org 

Room 107 

Yearbook Mrs. Bamaca 
Mrs. Horswood 

MBamaca@wtps.org 
AHorswood@wtps.org 

Room 223 

 

This document will be updated throughout the year as needed. 
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